DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

Theory class Teaching Schedule for 2015 Add Batch

November-2018

02.11.2018 Tuberculosis - Clinical features, Investigations
09.11.2018 Tuberculosis - Management, Complications
16.11.2018 Pneumonia - Introduction, Aetiology , Pathology
23.11.2018 Pneumonia - Clinical features, Management
30.11.2018 Pneumonia - Bacterial Pneumonia
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DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE -

4™ SEMESTER CLINICAL POSTING 2016 ADDITIONAL MBBS BATCH

Date Topics
05.11.2018 | Monday

History Taking
06.11.2018 | Tuesday

HOLIDAY (Deepavali)

Wednesday
07.11.2018 Respiratory examination
Thursday

08.11.2018 Asthma
09.11.2018 | Friday

COPD
10.11.2018 | Saturday

Bronchiectasis
11.11.2018 | Sunday

HOLIDAY
12.11.2018 | Monday

_ Pleural Effusion
13.11.2018 | Tuesday Pneumonia
| 14.11.2018 | Wednesday Tuberculosis

15.11.2018 | Thursday Lung Abscess, Empyema
16.11.2018 | Friday Pneumothorax
17.11.2018 | Saturday End Posting Exam
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